
2019 CATALOGUE

Exclusive New Zealand distributor  
for ZebraVet veterinary consumables



Prices exclude GST    

2

ABOUT US 
As part of our commitment to providing the  
New Zealand veterinary industry with quality 
products and services, we are proud to continue 
our supply of ZebraVet’s generic consumables 
available exclusively through SVS. 

For over 15 years, ZebraVet has specialised in 
providing a full range of generic consumable products 
to the Australian veterinary industry. All these generics 
are produced by ISO 9001 accredited manufacturers. 
This means they have attained an internationally 
recognised standard for the manufacture of human 
medical products. SVS and ZebraVet can now offer you 
these great quality products at exceptional prices.

SVS, in conjunction with ZebraVet, would love to offer 
you and your practice significant savings and become 
your generic veterinary consumables specialist.

With SVS and ZebraVet...
           Our Price is Your Profit.



P 1800 447 385   |   F 1800 447 948   |   www.zebravet.com.au

3

MEET OUR TEAM

Barb Elstob
Director
M 027 481 2332

Helen Roderick
Managing Director
E helen@zebravet.com.au    

 Julia Fisher
Instrument & Equipment Sales
M 027 564 2145
E juliaF@svs.co.nz

Alison Abbott
General Manager
E ali@zebravet.com.au    

John Elstob
Director
M 021 812 332

Mike Turner
Instrument & Equipment 
Technical Support
P 0800 808 387
E mikeT@svs.co.nz



GENERAL RETURN POLICY 
To ensure prompt handling of returns, please follow the 
guidelines below:
• �Goods must be returned in original packaging,

complete with manuals
• Returns must be within 30 days of invoice
• �No returns will be accepted without prior authorisation
• �Copy of invoice must be enclosed including written

explanation of return
• �SVS Ltd is not responsible for return freight

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
OF SALE 
• �Prices are listed exclusive of GST
• �Prices and specifications are subject to change

without prior notice
• �Terms are NET 30 days on approval credit
• �SVS Ltd is not responsible for typographical or

printing errors
• �Prices are in NZ dollars

CONTACT DETAILS 
Address	� SVS 

541 Te Rapa Rd 
PO BOX 10304 
Hamilton 3241

Phone	 0800 808 387
Fax	 0800 803 838
Email	 juliaF@svs.co.nz
Website	 www.svs.co.nz



P 1800 447 385   |   F 1800 447 948   |   www.zebravet.com.au

CONTENTS 
Bandages 6

Gloves 6

Swabs 8

Syringes 9

Absorbent Underpads	 10

Hypodermic Needles	 10

Urinary Catheters	 11

IV Accessories & Giving Sets	 12

IV Extension Sets	 13

IV Large Animal	 14

Wound Management	 15

Suture Needles & Material	 16

Cotton Products	 25

Diagnostics & Miscellaneous	 27

Elizabethan Collars	 28

Urine & Parasite Analysis	 29

Burial Bags	 30

Artificial Insemination	 31

ET Tubes	 32

Autoclave Products	 33

Drapes 34

Protective Wear	 35

Gowns 37

Detailed index at back of catalogue



6

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

BANDAGES & GLOVES

COTTON CONFORMING BANDAGES

• �4m in length (½m longer than many other brands)
• �Individually wrapped
• �Excellent quality at an outstanding price

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70129 2.5cm x 4m Each 24 per box

70130 5cm x 4m Each 12 per box

70133 7.5cm x 4m Each 12 per box

70131 10cm x 4m Each 12 per box

70132 15cm x 4m Each 12 per box

HEAVY CONFORMING BANDAGES

BEST SELLER!

ALL 
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

ORTHOPAEDIC PADDING 

• �Excellent cost-effective alternative

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

12 per 
box

70014 7.5cm x 3m Each

70013 10cm x 3m Each

• �Orange
• One size only

CODE DESCRIPTION

70184 One Size

SHOULDER LENGTH GLOVES

CURAVET SHOULDER 
LENGTH GLOVES

ADHESIVE BANDAGES 

• �Great value alternative
• �Individually wrapped

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70314 ZebraPlast 7.5cm x 180cm Each

70315 ZebraPlast 10cm x 180cm Each

• �Individually wrapped
• �Rewashable
• �Excellent quality

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70187 7.5cm x 1.8m Each

70185 10cm x 1.8m Each

70186 15cm x 1.8m Each

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16304 SuperSafe Green 90cm Box 100

16306 SuperSafe Green Neck Box 50

16303 SuperSense Orange 95cm Box 100

16305 SuperSense Orange Neck Box 50

NEW

ALL 
SOLD 

SEPARATELY



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

7

RIP-RAP LITE BANDAGE RIP-RAP LITE PRINTED BANDAGE 

RIP-RAP HEAVY BANDAGE

• �Heavy weight durable cohesive bandage
• �‘King-Gee’ of cohesive bandages
• �Great for large animals
• �Same length as branded products

CODE DESCRIPTION PK
24 per 

box 70028 5cm x 4.5m Each

12 per 
box

70029 7.5cm x 4.5m Each

70030 10cm x 4.5m Each

• �Conforms beautifully
• �Great quality at fantastic prices
• �Same length as branded products
• Mixed colours in each box

CODE DESCRIPTION PK
24 per 

box 70022 5cm x 4.5m Each

12 per 
box

70023 7.5cm x 4.5m Each

70024 10cm x 4.5m Each

16648 10cm x 4.5m BLACK Each

16649 10cm x 4.5m RED   Each

16659 10cm x 4.5m GREEN Each

• �Pet owners love them!
• �Printed with animal prints
• Mixed colours and prints in each box

CODE DESCRIPTION PK
24 per 

box 70025 5cm x 4.5m Each

12 per 
box

70026 7.5cm x 4.5m Each

70027 10cm x 4.5m Each

BANDAGES – COHESIVE

BEST SELLER!

BEST SELLER!

SMIL
EY

 F
A

C
ES

ALSO AVAILA
B

LE
N

OW!

ALL 
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

ALL 
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

ALL 
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

PETFLEX BITTER BANDAGE NEW
• �Cohesive elastic bandage with bitter taste to avoid

animal chewing
CODE DESCRIPTION PK

B
ox

36 905640 5cm x 4.5m Each

24 905880 7.5cm x 4.5m Each

18 905860 10cm x 4.5m Each



8

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

NON WOVEN SWABS 

GAUZE SWABS 

• �Super soft and extra absorbent
• �Premium quality

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

C
ar

to
n 

S
iz

e

20 70052 Super Absorbency 10cm x 10cm 4 ply 200

50 70051 Regular Absorbency 10cm x 10cm 4 ply 100

100 70050 Regular Absorbency 7.5cm x 7.5cm 4 ply 100

BEST SELLER!

• �Traditional style
• �New improved 20 x 16 thread ply

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

C
ar

to
n 

S
iz

e

100 70181 8 ply 10cm x 10cm 100

100 70182 8 ply X-ray 10cm x 10cm 100

100 70183 8 ply 7.5cm x 7.5cm 100

PACKS  
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

PACKS  
SOLD 

SEPARATELY

SWABS & SPONGES

LAPAROTOMY SPONGES 

• �Sterile
• �Pack of 5
• 6 ply

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70198 Laparotomy Sterile 6 PLY 30cm x 30cm Pkt 5

BEST SELLER!



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

9

SYRINGES

SYRINGES STERILE

RUBBER BULB 
GRENADE 
SYRINGE

• �Exceptional value and quality
• �Autoclavable
• �Compare the price and save

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

SOLD 
BY 

THE BOX

70054 1ml Luer Slip (NO DEAD SPACE) Box 200

70063 3ml Luer Slip Box 100

70061 5ml Eccentric Fitment Luer Slip  Box 100

70057 10ml Eccentric Fitment Luer Slip Box 100

SOLD 
BY 

THE BOX 
OR 

SINGLES

70058 20ml Eccentric Fitment Luer Slip Box 50

70059 30ml Eccentric Fitment Luer Slip Box 50

70060 50ml Eccentric Fitment Luer Slip Box 25

70053 Catheter Tip Syringe 60ml Centre Fitment with Cap (Box 25 or Each) Singles 

70056 100ml Centre Fitment Luer Lock (Box 20 or Each) Singles

70055 100ml Catheter Tip Luer Slip /Lock Combination (Box 25 or Each) Singles

70062 Rubber Bulb Grenade Syringe 60ml (non-sterile) Singles

BEST SELLER!

16g 
WHITE 

18g 
PINK

19g 
CREAM

20g 
YELLOW

21g 
GREEN

22g 
BLACK

23g 
BLUE

25g 
ORANGE

26g 
BROWN

27g 
GREY

30g 
YELLOW

GAUGE COLOUR LEGEND	�	 ALL GAUGE SIZES THE SAME PRICE

SYCT100     SY100

DIAL A DOSE SYRINGES NEW
• �Controlled dispensing and precision placement of

creams, pastes and gels
• �Comes with nozzle cap

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

1350 30cc Syringe Each

136 60cc Syringe Each



10

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

ABSORBENT UNDERPADS

BEST SELLER!

• �Plastic backed sealed edges absorbent pads
• �Takes up to 1.5L of fluid
• �Great for incontinent patients
• Perfect size for cages
• �Also ideal for surgery tables and dentals

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70072 SMALL 600mm x 450mm Pack of 10

70071 LARGE 900mm x 600mm Pack of 10

ABSORBENT UNDERPADS

CATHETER IV NEONATAL

•·Great for puppies, kittens and wildlife
•·Only 26g on the market!
•·Made in Italy

CODE SIZE

15304 26g x 19mm (¾")

SMALL 
 pack of 10 

24 packs of 10 per carton

LARGE 
 pack of 10 

12 packs of 10 per carton

HYPODERMIC NEEDLES 

18g x 1"
AVAILABLE

• �Exceptional quality and price

CODE DESCRIPTION

70316 16g x 1½" White

70006 18g x 1" Pink

70005 18g x 1½" Pink

70007 20g x 1" Br Yellow

70009 21g x 1" Green

70008 21g x 1½" Green

70010 22g x ¾" Black

70011 23g x ¾" Light Blue

70012 25g x ⅝" Orange



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

11

URINARY CATHETERS

CURAVET PREMIUM  
JACKSON CAT CATHETERS NEW

• �Closed end cat catheters with 2 atraumatic
sideholes and a rotating suture disc

• With stylet
• Soft tubing for longer indwelling use

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16320 3 FR x 13cm Each

1633 4 FR x 13cm Each

16321 4 FR x 16cm Each

CURAVET PREMIUM 
CAT CATHETERS

• �Closed end with 2 atraumatic sideholes and
a rotating suture disc

• Without stylet

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16317 3 FR x 13cm Each

16318 4 FR x 13cm Each

16319 4 FR x 16cm Each

NEW

CURAVET TOM-CAT  
CATHETERS (WITHOUT STYLET)

CODE DESCRIPTION

16331 3.5 FR x 14cm

NEW
CURAVET DOG CATHETERS

• �With rounded end and 2 lateral atraumatic sideholes
• Luer fitting
• Disposable, sterile and single packed

CODE DESCRIPTION

16313 4 FR x 50cm

16314 6 FR x 50cm

16315 8 FR x 50cm

16316 10 FR x 50cm

NEW



12

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

IV ACCESSORIES

• �Sold individually
CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70192 (A) Injection Ports Luer Slip Non Bulky Fit – Minimum Dead Space Each

70196 (B) IV Mini Spike Double-ended Sterile (for sterile mixing of products) Each

16332 (C) Curavet Syringe mount (box 100 or single) Each

70045 (D) 3 Way Stopcock Each

70123 (E) Bi-Stopper red syringe cap (box 200 or single) Each

70191 (F) T Injection Port with 13cm ext (swivel lock/slip combination) Each

ALL 
PHOTOS 
ARE TO 
SCALE

A

D
F

E

B C

IV GIVING SETS SWIVEL LOCK / SLIP 
COMBINATION B.BRAUN EXADROP® WITH FLO-METER

• �20 drops per ml
• Great budget alternative
• 185cm in length with an injection site

CODE DESCRIPTION

70188 IV Giving Set 185cm with Injection Port 

IV GIVING SETS 10 DROPS

• �Great price
• Sold individually

CODE DESCRIPTION

70194 IV Set 10 drops per ml 

IV GIVING SETS 60 DROPS

• �Great price
• Sold individually

CODE DESCRIPTION

70195 IV Set Paediatric 60 drops per ml 

BEST SELLER!BEST SELLER!

• �Dial up the ml per hour flow rate
• Cost-effective alternative to IV pumps
• 180cm luer slip with injection site

CODE DESCRIPTION

14222 Exadrop

IV ACCESSORIES & GIVING SETS



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

13

SPIRAL EXTENSION SET

• Allows greater patient mobility
• Swivel lock/slip combination

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

15300 Extension Set Spiral 150cm Each

15301 Extension Set Spiral 210cm Each

70168 Extension Set Spiral 150cm 
with Injection Port Each

70169 Extension Set Spiral 210cm 
with Injection Port Each

AVAILABLE 
WITH 

INJECTION 
PORTS

MINIMUM VOLUME IV 
EXTENSION SETS 

IV EXTENSION SETS SWIVEL SLIP /
LOCK COMBINATION 

• �Great value alternative
• �Choice of four lengths

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70176 Extension Set 75cm Each

70175 Extension Set 100cm Each

70170 Extension Set 150cm Each

70199 Extension Set 185cm Each

LARGE ANIMAL SPIRAL IV 
GIVING SET

• Two way solution giving set
• �High flow rate for infusing large animals
• �Long flexible spiral tube to allow mobility
• Delivers up to 28L of fluid per hour
• Two large bore input tubes
• Great quality at an affordable price

CODE DESCRIPTION

15299 Spiral Large Bore Giving Set

• �Ideal for small animals

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70174 75cm Swivel Slip/Lock 
Combination Each

70171 100cm Swivel Slip/Lock 
Combination Each

70172 150cm Swivel Slip/Lock 
Combination Each

70173 185cm Swivel Slip/Lock 
Combination Each

WITH 
INJECTION 

PORTS

WITH 
INJECTION 

PORTS

IV EXTENSION SETS



14

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

LARGE ANIMAL IV & WOUND MANAGEMENT

STRAIGHT IV SET LARGE ANIMAL

• Premium quality tubing
• �Large bore for fast fluid delivery

CODE DESCRIPTION

70177 Straight Large Bore Giving Set 170cm

70193 Straight Large Bore Giving Set 260cm

BEST SELLER!

WOUND MANAGEMENT

CODE DESCRIPTION

70197 Closed Suction Wound Drain 
100cc 7mm x 25cm

PENROSE DRAINS

• 16" in length
• Available in 4 diameters ¼, ½, ¾ and 1"

CODE DESCRIPTION

70018 Drain ¼˝ x 16˝

70017 Drain ½˝ x 16˝

70019 Drain ¾˝ x 16˝

70016 Drain 1˝ x 16˝

BEST SELLER!

IV TRANSFER SET LARGE ANIMAL

• �For piggy backing fluids
• �Large bore

CODE DESCRIPTION

70070 IV Transfer Set



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

15

BIOPSY PUNCHES

SCRUB BRUSH

• Re-autoclavable
• Soft bristles

CODE DESCRIPTION

70004 Scrub Brush Autoclavable

BEST SELLER!

SKIN STAPLER

• Sterile
• 35 staples per gun

CODE DESCRIPTION

915490 Remover

BEST SELLER!

CURAVET BIOPSY PUNCHES

• Great quality
• Excellent price

CODE DESCRIPTION

10
 p

er
 b

ox

16324 3mm

16325 4mm

16326 6mm

16327 8mm

NEW

CURAVET TICK REMOVER NEW
• �Plastic tick forceps with accurate "jaws"

CODE DESCRIPTION

16334 Tick remover

CURAVET TABLET INTRODUCER

• Great value

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16335 �Tablet introducer with soft tip Each

NEW



16

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

SUTURE NEEDLES & SCALPEL BLADES

SCALPEL BLADES & 
SUTURE CUTTERS

SUTURE NEEDLES

SUTURE NEEDLES

• 8 styles available
• Size 1 through to 20
• 12 per pack

DESCRIPTION

Round Bodied Half Circle (Sizes 1 to 20)

12 Pack

Straight Cutting (Sizes 1 to 20)

Half Curved Cutting (Sizes 1 to 20)

Half Circle Cutting (Sizes 1 to 20)

Curved Cutting (Sizes 1 to 20)

Round Bodied Curved (Sizes 1 to 20)

Round Bodied Half Curved (Sizes 1 to 20)

Curved Cutting (Sizes 00 & 000)

GIANT POST-MORTEM NEEDLES STAINLESS STEEL  
BLEEDING NEEDLE

CODE DESCRIPTION
70085 Half Curved Cutting Peripheral 

Length 110mm
70086 Curved Cutting Peripheral 

Length 110mm

SEE 
PAGE 20

FOR 
DETAILS

SEE 
NEXT PAGE

FOR 
DETAILS

• Great quality
• Excellent value
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION

70031 Size 10 70036 Size 21

70032 Size 11 70037 Size 22

70033 Size 12 70038 Size 23

70034 Size 15 70039 Size 24

70035 Size 20

CODE DESCRIPTION

70044 Suture Cutting Blades Box 100

NEW

CODE DESCRIPTION

1190 S/S Bleeding Needle 8g



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

17

SUTURE NEEDLES

SUTURE NEEDLES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20Straight Cutting

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
1

½ Curved Round Bodied½ Curved Cutting

*All products are shown at actual size or as close as we can get in printing

THESE 
PRODUCTS 
ARE SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL 

SIZE*



18

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

SUTURE NEEDLES

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

½ Circle Cutting

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

Curved Round Bodied 

*All products are shown at actual size or as close as we can get in printing

THESE 
PRODUCTS 
ARE SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL 

SIZE*

SUTURE NEEDLES SUTURE NEEDLES & SCALPEL BLADES



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

19

SUTURE NEEDLES & SCALPEL BLADES

SUTURE NEEDLES

10

11

12

15

20

21

22

23

24

Nos. 10, 11, 12 and 15 
fit No. 3 handle

Nos. 20, 21, 22, 23 and 24 
fit No. 4 handle

SCALPEL BLADES REFERENCE CHART

*All products are shown at actual size or as close as we can get in printing

10

11

12

15

20

21

22

23

24

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

Curved Cutting 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

½ Circle Round Bodied 



20

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

GIANT POST MORTEM NEEDLES

*All products are shown at actual size or as close as we can get in printing

70325 �Giant Vet Needle 
Curved Round Bodied

70085 Giant Vet Needle ½ Curve Cutting

70048 Giant Vet Needle Straight

70047 Giant Vet Needle Double Curved Cutting

70086 Giant Vet Needle Curved Cut

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE CODE

THESE 
PRODUCTS 
ARE SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL 

SIZE*

SUTURE NEEDLES SUTURE MATERIAL



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

21

SUTURE MATERIAL

• Poly (glycolideco-caprolactone) (PGA-PCL)
• Monofilament
• Mid-term absorbable suture

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 1
16381 26mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16382 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

1639 45mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16383 45mm ½ Blunt Point Heavy 90cm Box 12

16384 50mm Blunt Point Heavy 90cm Box 12

16385 40mm ½ Reverse Cutting Heavy 90cm Box 12

USP 0
16367 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16366 26mm ½ Taper Heavy Cutting 90cm Box 12

16368 36mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 2/0
16372 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16369 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16371 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16370 30mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 3/0
16377 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16374 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16376 19mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16373 22mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16375 30mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 4/0
1638 19mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16378 19mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16379 22mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 5/0
16380 16mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

PGCL NEW



22

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

SUTURE MATERIAL SUTURE MATERIAL

• Polydioxanone
• Monofilament
• Long-term absorbable suture

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 2
16273 38mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16276 40mm ½ Reverse Cutting 90cm Box 12

16278 40mm ½ Taper Cut 90cm Box 12

16274 45mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16275 48mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16336 48mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16277 52mm ½ Reverse Cutting 90cm Box 12

USP 1
16267 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16268 38mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16271 40mm ½ Taper Cut 90cm Box 12

16269 45mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

1627 48mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16272 48mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16270 52mm ½ Reverse Cutting 90cm Box 12

USP 0
16255 30mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16257 36mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16256 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

PDO NEW

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 2/0
16258 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16260 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16259 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16261 36mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 3/0
16262 26mm ½ Taper 60cm Box 12

16263 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 60cm Box 12

USP 4/0
16265 19mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 45cm Box 12

16264 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 5/0
16266 16mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

23

SUTURE MATERIAL

• 100% Polyglycolic acid
• Multifilament, braided
• Mid-term absorbable suture

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 2
16358 36mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16359 40mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16365 45mm ½ Taper Cut Heavy 75cm Box 12

1636 48mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16361 48mm ½ Reverse Cutting 90cm Box 12

16360 50mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

USP 1
16344 26mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16345 26mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16356 26mm ½ Taper Cut Heavy 90cm Box 12

16354 30mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16346 36mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16347 36mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

16349 38mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16348 40mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16357 45mm ½ Taper Cut Heavy 75cm Box 12

16350 48mm ½ Taper 90cm Box 12

16355 48mm ½ Reverse Cutting 90cm Box 12

16353 50mm ½ Taper Heavy 90cm Box 12

PGA NEW

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 0
16337 36mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 2/0
16339 26mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16338 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 3/0
16340 26mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

16342 26mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16341 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 4/0
16352 22mm ½ Taper 75cm Box 12

USP 5/0
16343 16mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12



24

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

SUTURE MATERIAL

WEGO NYLON SKIN SUTURE NEW

COTTON PRODUCTS

• Nylon Supramid
• Undyed
• Non-absorbable

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 2
16402 45mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 1
16401 60mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16400 45mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

1640 38mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16399 30mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 0
16387 26mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16386 24mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 2/0
16388 19mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16389 24mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16390 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

1641 26mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

USP 3/0
16391 19mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16392 19mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16393 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16394 26mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 4/0
16395 16mm ½ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16397 19mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

16396 24mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12

USP 5/0
16398 16mm ⅜ Reverse Cutting 75cm Box 12



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

25

COTTON WOOL ROLLS

• Premium and budget options, all at a great price

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70139 Premium Cotton Wool 375g Each

70140 Cotton Wool Roll 500g (BUDGET) 2m Each

PHAR RAP EQUINE LEG BANDAGING

• �100% highly absorbent soft cotton with
non-woven covering

• Perfect for protective padding
• Great budget alternative to Gamgee

CODE DESCRIPTION 

70021 Phar Rap 39cm x 4m 500g

GAUZE-COVERED COTTON WOOL ROLL

• Gauze-covered cotton wool roll at an excellent price
• Ideal for equine use

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70138 Cotton Wool Roll Gauze-Covered 40cm 
width 500g Each

GREAT 
QUALITY

BEST SELLER!

COTTON PRODUCTS



26

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

COTTON PRODUCTS 

COTTON TIP APPLICATORS	

• Excellent value

CODE DESCRIPTION

70137 Cotton Tip Applicators 15cm 100pk

70136 Cotton Buds Double Ended 150pk

SPONGE & SWAB STICKS	

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70042 (A) Sponge sticks 19cm Pack 10

70049 (B) Swab sticks 13cm Pack 25

COTTON WOOL BALLS / 
NON WOVEN BALLS	

• Great value
• By the bag or by the box

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70134 Cotton Wool Balls 1g Bag 200

70135 Cotton Wool Balls 0.5g Box 2000

70015 Premium NON Woven Balls 1g 
(no fluff) Bag 200

B

A

TONGUE DEPRESSORS	

• Great for faecal samples

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70319 Tongue Depressor Small Pack 50

70067 Tongue Depressor Large Pack 100



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

27

DIAGNOSTICS & MISCELLANEOUS

UMBILICAL CLAMPS

• �Self-locking

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70320 Umbilical clamp bag 100  Each

70321 Umbilical clamp bag 25 Each

ENEMA BAG SET	

• Easy and convenient
• Lubricated tip

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70076 Enema Bag Set Each

TRANSFER PIPETTES	

• Two sizes available
• Non-sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70069 Pipette Transfer 1ml Pack 500

16403 Pipette Transfer 3ml Pack 500

URINE SPIN TUBES	

• Half the price of other brands

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70043 Urine Spin Tubes 1.5ml  Bag 500

BLOOD COLLECTION TUBES	 MINILUBE SEMEN SAFE LUBRICANT	

• Compare our prices

CODE DESCRIPTION

10402 EDTA 1.3ml (Purple) Sarstedt Brand

1041 Lithium Hep 1.3ml (Green) Sarstedt Brand

10409 Serum 1.3ml (Red) Sarstedt Brand

• Sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

8930 ReproJelly Lubricant 100ml Each

16650 ReproJelly Lubricant 3L Each

16651 ReproJelly 3L Pump Each

NEW



28

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

COLLARS

PET CARRY BOX 

• �Corflute (fluted plastic)
• �Animal won’t fall through
• �Internal Dimensions: 25cm x 40cm x 30cm

CODE DESCRIPTION

70020 Pet Carry Box

BEST SELLER!

CURAVET COLLARS

• Choice of snap or thread
(A) SNAP COLLARS

CODE SIZE PK

16279 7.5cm Each

16280 10cm Each

16281 12.5cm Each

16282 15cm Each

16283 20cm Each

16284 25cm Each

16285 30cm Each

16286 35cm Each

16287 40cm Each

(B) THREAD COLLARS

CODE SIZE PK

16652 7.5cm Each

16653 10cm Each

16654 12.5cm Each

16655 15cm Each

16656 20cm Each

16657 25cm Each

16658 30cm Each

(C) COLLARS SOFT
• �Soft and comfortable feel

CODE DESCRIPTION PK
10 per 

box 16288 Collar Soft 14cm Each 

NEW

B

C

A



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

29

• �Accurate, disposable and standardised system for
diagnosing parasites

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16289 Fecal Diagnostic Kit Box 50 Each

16292 Flotation Solution 1L Each

URINE & PARASITE ANALYSIS

MICROSCOPE SLIDES & SLIPS

CURAVET PARASITE 
DIAGNOSIS 

• Great quality at exceptional value
• Available in frosted and plain

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70000 Microscope Cover Slips 22 x 22mm Box 100

70001 Microscope Cover Slips 24 x 40mm Box 100

70002 Glass Microscope Slides Clear Box 50

70003 Glass Microscope Slides Frosted Box 50

BEST SELLER!

THERMOMETERS

• �All varieties at fantastic prices

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70066 Stubby Bulb Thermometer 
(12 per box) Each

70064 Digital Thermometer 
(12 per box) Each

70078 Fast Read Digital Thermometer 
(10 per box) Each

70065 Disposable Digital Thermometer 
Covers Pkts of 100 

BEST SELLER!

NEW CURAVET URICOLLECTORS 
FOR DOGS

• �Easy and hygienic way for
dog owners to collect urine
from their pet

• Single packed and sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION

16322 Specimen vessel approx 40ml

NEW



30

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATIONMISCELLANEOUS

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC APRONS

• �Excellent for grooming and hydrobaths
• Heavy duty

CODE DESCRIPTION

70107 800mm x 1200mm

IDENTIFICATION BANDS	

• Easy to place – pressure-sensitive adhesive
• Non toxic – in fluoro colours
• Value pack 50

CODE DESCRIPTION

70189 ID Bands 40cm  (Mixed Colour Pack)

70190 ID Bands 60cm (Mixed Colour Pack)

CALICO BURIAL BAGS 

BEST SELLER!

• �A professional and caring alternative
to a towel or blanket

• Ideal for home burials
• Includes fully biodegradable plastic insertable bag
• Environmentally friendly

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70128 Small 53cm x 38cm Each

70127 Medium 76cm x 46cm Each

70126 Large 105cm x 65cm Each

70125 XLarge 135cm x 74cm Each

10 pack

SURGICAL MARKER

• Sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70323 Surgical marker sterile Each



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

31

ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATIONMISCELLANEOUS

PROBE COVERS

• �A soft disposable probe cover for ultrasound
• Non-sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70322 Ultrasound Probe Covers 100

CURAVET UTERINE CATHETERS NEW
• �One end fitted with a flexible luer and

other end rounded

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16328 44cm with luer 25

16329 64cm with luer 25

16330 53.5cm with luer STERILE 25

CURAVET EQUINE 
CULTURE SWABS NEW

CODE DESCRIPTION
16323 Equine Culture Swabs

CURAVET EQUINE SPECULUM NEW
• Disposable
• Inner diameter 36mm

CODE DESCRIPTION

16333 Equine Speculum 435mm long 
STERILE

STERILE



32

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

ANAESTHETIC REBREATHING BAGS

• Excellent price
• �Quality bags with

standard size fittings BEST SELLER!

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70105 500ml Each

70100 1L Each

70101 2L Each

70102 3L Each

70103 4L Each

70104 5L Each

70106 6L Each

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES & TUBE BRUSH SET 

• Soft cuffs, clear plastic
• �Excellent quality at

an affordable price
• Strong, reliable,

non-return valve
• X-RAY line
• �Internal Diameter (ID)

CODE DESCRIPTION
70147 10.5mm ID

70148 11.0mm ID

70149 14.0mm ID
CODE DESCRIPTION

70124 4mm, 6mm and 8mm brush set of 3

CODE DESCRIPTION
70151 2.0mm ID

70152 2.5mm ID

70153 3.0mm ID

70154 3.5mm ID

70155 4.0mm ID

70156 4.5mm ID

70157 5.0mm ID

70158 5.5mm ID

70159 6.0mm ID

70160 6.5mm ID

70161 7.0mm ID

70162 7.5mm ID

70163 8.0mm ID

70164 8.5mm ID

70165 9.0mm ID

70166 9.5mm ID

70146 10.0mm ID

All Cuffed

BEST SELLER!

HOOF KNIVES

CODE DESCRIPTION

9609 Straight Double Sided

10291 Straight Right Hand

NEW CURAVET REFRACTOMETER	 NEW
• For measuring urine specific gravity
• Automatic temperature compensation

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16291 Clinical Refractometer S.P. & U.G. Each 

BRIX REFRACTOMETER
• Evaluates lgG in colostrum from cows

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16290 Brix Refractometer Each

AUTOCLAVE PRODUCTS



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

33

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES AUTOCLAVE PRODUCTS

AUTOCLAVE ROLL

•·Autoclave roll with paper one side, plastic one side
• Non-gusseted
• Exceptional value

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70112 Roll 100mm x 100m Each

70113 Roll 200mm x 100m Each

70114 Roll 300mm x 100m Each

BEST SELLER!

AUTOCLAVE BAGS 

BEST SELLER!

• Self-sealing
• Transparent
• Includes indicator
• Save time and money

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70111 260mm x 90mm (10" x 3.5") Box 200

70108 270mm x 135mm (12" x 5") Box 200

70109 360mm x 190mm (13" x 7.5") Box 200

70110 430mm x 305mm (17" x 12") Box 200

• Ideal for wrapping kits
• Inexpensive alternative to cloth drapes
• Reduce laundry time and cost

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70145 Drape Material Disposable Roll 
800mm x 50m Each

DISPOSABLE AUTOCLAVABLE 
DRAPE MATERIAL

NOW 
2½ TIMES 
THICKER



34

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

DRAPES

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70084 Disposable Drape 61 x 61cm Fen 6 x 2.5cm Each

70082 Disposable Drape 61 x 61cm Fen 10 x 3.3cm Each

70083 Disposable Drape 90 x 61cm Fen 11 x 3.7cm Each

70081 Disposable Drape 122 x 90cm Fen 15.2 x 5.8cm Each

70080 Disposable Drape 61 x 61cm Each

70079 Disposable Drape 90 x 90cm Each

DISPOSABLE DRAPES

CURAVET SURGICAL DISPOSABLE DRAPES

• Green 50 micron polyethylene (PE) drapes
CODE DESCRIPTION PK

16307 Green PE drape 30 x 45cm Each

16308 Green PE drape 60 x 90cm Each

16309 Green PE drape 90 x 120cm Each

16310 Green PE drape 120 x 120cm Each

1632 Green PE drape 120 x 180cm Each

16311 Green PE drape 120 x 250cm Each

NEW

STERILE

STERILE



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

35

PROTECTIVE WEAR

FACE MASKS WITH EAR LOOPS OR TIES SURGICAL CAPS & HATS

BEST SELLER!

SHOE COVERS	

• �Great value. Compare
our prices with the
branded alternatives

• Comfortable to wear
• Includes nose piece

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70178 Earloops 3 Ply Pack 50

70179 With Ties 3 Ply Pack 50

BEST SELLER!

• Look the part!
• One size fits all

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70074 (A) Disposable Surgical Caps with Ties Box 100

70073 (B) Disposable Surgical Hats Bouffant
Styled Non Woven Box 100

BA

FACE SHIELD FULL FACE

• Great protection while performing dentals
• Use with P2 Respirator Mask for equine work
• Sold individually or packs of 10
• Very comfortable to wear
• $'s cheaper than branded products

CODE DESCRIPTION

70180 Face Shield Full Face

• Great for Parvo cases
• Excellent for isolation wards

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70040 Shoe covers disposable Box 100



36

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

CURAVET DISPOSABLE COAT

CURAVET DISPOSABLE 
COAT PONCHOS

NEW

NEW

• Poncho style
• Green

CODE DESCRIPTION

16301 Disposable poncho coat –
length 135cm

• PVC fabric with disc type rubber arm opening

CODE DESCRIPTION

16296 Shoulder protector 

CURAVET SHOULDER 
PROTECTORS NEW

CURAVET OBSTETRIC APRONS CURAVET OBSTETRIC GOWNS

• Green PVC fabric
• Non-sterile

CODE DESCRIPTION

16293 110cm long 

16294 120cm long

16295 130cm long 

NEW NEW

PROTECTIVE / SURGICAL WEAR

• �PVC fabric with disc-type
rubber arm openings and
velcro closing in back

• Re-usable

CODE DESCRIPTION

16297 120cm long 

16298 130cm long 

16299 140cm long 

16300 150 cm long 

164 160 cm long 

Size guide: 
Height of 
person – 

40cm = length 
of gown

• Sterile OP-coat in polyethylene
• �Open at the back with tape

for closure at cuffs and back

CODE DESCRIPTION

16302 Disposable sterile coat –
length 130cm, waist 75cm and arm length 175cm

STERILE



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nz

37

(A) FENESTRATED DRAPES
• Made in Australia
• Premium quality barrier cloth
• Doubled around the fenestration

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

158 Drape 122cm x 88cm 
Fenestration 15.2cm x 5.8cm Each

1573 Drape 90cm x 60cm  
Fenestration 11cm x 3.7cm Each

1574 Drape 60cm x 60cm  
Fenestration 6cm x 2.5cm Each

1577 Drape 60cm x 60cm  
Fenestration 10cm x 3.5cm Each

1579 Optical Drape 60cm x 60cm 
Fenestration 3.5cm x 5cm Each 

SURGICAL HAND TOWELS

• Great quality, great price
• Double stitched seams
• �Sterile, great for

messy procedures
• 50 per carton

CODE DESCRIPTION

70144 Small 

70143 Medium

70142 Large

70141 XLarge

DISPOSABLE SURGICAL GOWNS

2 HAND 
TOWELS 

INCLUDED

• Great quality, re-usable
• 10 pack 37.5cm x 65cm

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

70075 Surgical
hand towels Pack 10

GOWNS

OPERATING GOWNS 

• �Available in highest quality
green barrier cloth

• Made in Australia
CODE 
GREEN DESCRIPTION

1580 XSmall

159 Small

1582 Medium

1588 Large

1589 XLarge

SLIMLINE OPERATING GOWNS 

• Available in green barrier cloth
• Made in Australia
• Exceptional quality
• Short & long sleeved

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S
ho

rt 
sl

ee
ve

d

1590 XSmall

1591 Small

1593 Medium

1594 Large

1596 XLarge

Lo
ng

 s
le

ev
ed

1598 Small 

15998 Medium

15999 Large 

16000 XLarge

NEW

NEW

FABRIC DRAPES

(B) PLAIN DRAPES
• Premium quality barrier cloth

CODE DESCRIPTION PK

1562 Small 60cm x 60cm Each

1569 Medium 88cm x 88cm Each

1568 Large 122cm x 88cm Each

B

A

NEW



38

New Zealand's leading clinical suppliersNew Zealand's leading clinical suppliers

SVS ORDER FORM
ABN:94 156 391 893

Practice Name 

Practice Address 

Phone No 

Practice Contact Name 

No. of Pages   Date 

Special instructions 

PO Box 10304
Hamilton 3241

P 0800 808 387
F 0800 803 838
E hamilton@svs.co.nz

www.svs.co.nz

QUANTITY PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

38

ORDER FORM



Prices exclude GST    P 0800 808 387  |   F 0800 803 838   |   www.svs.co.nzPrices exclude GST    

INDEX

QUANTITY PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

39

3 Way Tap 12
Absorbent Underpads Sml & Lge 10
Adhesive Bandage 6
Administration Sets 12
Anaesthetic Rebreathing Bags 32
Apron Disposable 30
Artificial Insemination 31
Autoclavable Disposable Drape Material 33
Autoclave Bags 33
Autoclave Roll 33
Bandage Cohesive 7
Bandage Cotton Conforming 6
Bandage Heavy Conforming 6
Bandage Undercast 6
Biopsy Punches 15
Bi-Stopper (Red Syringe Cap) 12
Bitter Cohesive Bandage 7
Bleeding Needle 16
Blood Collection Tubes 1.3ml 27
Body Burial Bags Calico 30
Brush Scrub Autoclavable 15
Burial Bags Calico 30
Clamps Umbilical 27
Closed Suction Drain 14
Cohesive Bandage Heavy 7
Cohesive Bandage Plain 7
Cohesive Bandage Print 7
Collars 28
Conforming Bandage Heavy 6
Cotton Buds / Tips / Swab Sticks 26
Cotton Conforming Bandage 6
Cotton Wool Balls / Non Woven Balls 26
Cotton Wool Rolls 25
Dial a Dose Syringes 9
Disposable Autoclave Drape Material 33
Disposable Drapes Sterile 34
Disposable Poncho 36
Disposable Surgical Gown 37
Drains 14
Drapes Disposable Sterile 34
Drapes Frabric 37
Elizabethan Collars 28
Endotracheal Tube Brush Set 32
Endotracheal Tubes 32
Enema Bag Set 27
Equine Bandaging 25
Equine Culture Swabs 31
Equine Speculum Disposable 31
Exadrop IV Set 12
Extension Sets 13
Fabric Drapes 37
Face Masks Surgical 35
Face Shield Full Face 35
Gauze Swabs 8
Gauze-Covered Cotton Wool 25
Giving Sets 12
Gloves Shoulder Length 6
Hand Towels Surgical 37
Hats Surgical Disposable 35
Hoof Knives 32
Hypodermic Needles 10
Identification Bands 30
Injection Sites / Ports 12
IV Accessories 12
IV Catheters 10
IV Extension Sets 13
IV Giving Large Animal Sets 13
IV Giving Sets 12
Laparotomy Sponge 8
Large Animal IV Extension Sets 14
Large Animal IV Giving & Transfer Sets 13-14

Large Animal Suture Needles 16
Masks Face Surgical 35
Microscope Slides & Slips 29
Minimum Volume IV Extension Sets 13
Needle Charts 17-20
Needles Hypodermic 10
Needles Suture 16
Non Woven Swabs 8
Obstetric Aprons 36
Obstetric Gowns 36
Operating Gowns Fabric 37
Orthopaedic Padding 6
Parasite Diagnostics 29
Penrose Drains 14
Pet Carry Box 28
Phar Rap Equine Leg Bandaging 25
Pill Popper 15
Pipettes Transfer 27
Post-Mortem Needles 16, 20
Probe Covers 31
Protective Disposable Coat 36
Protective Wear 35
Rebreathing Bag Anaesthetic 32
Refractometers 32
Rip-Rap Heavy Cohesive Bandage 7
Rip-Rap Lite Cohesive Bandage 7
Rip-Rap Lite Printed Cohesive Bandage 7
Scalpel Blades 16
Scalpel Blades Reference Chart 19
Scrub Brush Autoclavable 15
Shoe Covers Disposable 35
Shoulder Length Gloves 6
Shoulder Protector 36
Skin Stapler 15
Skin Stapler Remover 15
Sleeve Protectors Plastic 35
Spiral IV Extension Sets 13
Sponge & Swab Sticks 26
Sponges Laparotomy 8
Stapler Skin 15
Stitch Cutters 16
Surgical Gown Disposable 37
Surgical Hand Towels 37
Surgical Hats 35
Surgical Marker 30
Suture Cutters 16
Suture Material 21-24
Suture Needles 16
Suture Needles Large Animal 16
Suture Needles Reference Chart 17
Swabs Gauze 8
Swabs Non Woven 8
Syringe Cap / Bi-stopper 12
Syringes 1ml through to 100ml 9
Tablet Introducer 15
Thermometers 29
Thermometers Covers 29
Tick Remover 15
T-Injection Port 12
Tongue Depressors 26
Transfer Pipettes 27
Umbilical Clamps 27
Undercast Padding 6
Underpads Absorbent Sml & Lge 10
Urinary Catheters 11
Urine Collectors 29
Urine Spin Tubes 27
Uterine Catheters 31
Wound Management 14
X-ray Swabs 8



P 0800 808 387 
F 0800 803 838  
E juliaF@svs.co.nz

www.svs.co.nz


